20		Down		E	
g. (Welchill)	Uptui	a U Arm	2470	A 63 9, LKK	
INS. CASE OWNER				Deb Kin	E di co
100	Adran	DOI:	NMENT	Date / Time :	7/18
Surveyor			1	Registered in Merimen:	N. N. 18
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE	9000a10002110g		ON THE PARTY OF TH	1
	865	7 49442	Claim No.	S\$m0089	14547
Insured Vehicle No				CARUST	1667
Name of Insured	TAN YE		Policy No.		
Insured Tel No.	8	HP: 9 Brynnio	Make / Model	have to	1.4
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: 4/2/18	Place of Accid	lent: Day A LA	RHC C
Is driver the owner	7 ( (E) / NO	Nature of Accident			^
If NO. Driver Nar				RT (YES)/NO : TP GIA RI	
Driver Tel !		(V/L: (E)/NO)	Insured Liabil	ity: % Final	? Yes / No
504 784	184.	<del></del>			
INSRS: W. h		(SRS:	INSRS:		NSRS
WSP Wh	Line of the	/SP:	WSP: Tel:	4\ /*	WSP: Tel :
Liability: 50		ability:	Liability:	P P	Liability
RMKS:	R	MKS:	RMKS:		RMKS:
Date/ Time					
sulplu/	CM 18, 150	-		STAGE.	DATE/PIC
Mish	- Cho Ville 4 x	- ED WALLING	Mintelle,	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
NNEN			1/20 M	Non-Reporting Itr (Final): Netification Itr (if non-picku	
V		1		Call Ot:	016118 1h-
	of smarte	him		After call fir to Of	01200
				Documentation Check List	
elisto	cook was ded	1 Ja 8MPART		Notification ltr (if non-picku After calf ltr to OI:	p) V
12/12/18	seek manger	y our Brilish		Authorisation To Act:	
A Prof. of the Pro				Release Voucher:	
19/12/18	mandal approvi	VIA SMART		Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	V
	7.55			Towing Invoice	
				LTA / GIA :	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIRC	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction	n: U
	Heed at			Payment Breakdown Form	n:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	C / Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
		5/2018		Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	H g	Confirm by:	Cill
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	SS 3, 100 00 Date/Time: 31 n	( 5 days) Reduction: 65 d		Email  Call	Cin
Final Liability:	the second secon	reed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	37.	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:	
Repair Cost: (U)(194)	58 39 59-00	hana da an halam da mara da mana halam da mana	ATOMOS .	Floor to 1	(w
Loss of Rental (LOR):	88 -	( days)			
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	SS Q00 00 (S(00	x days)		- CON ISE	1171
LOR only LOU only		LOR+LOI Tick only o	me]	white	711
GIA/LTA Search	ss 7-45			0	
Medical:	55			1) Claim status: Normal/R	leject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent	dent)	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	350.00
Legal Cost Total:	55 4766 45	Global Sum SS:		(3) Survey Ice.	
FINAL PAYMENT	Dire/Time:	Confirm with:		Fimail V Call	
Payee 1:	ss 4,766.45	Name 1: \(\forall \)	Solution Pte	Ltd	
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:			
Payor 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:	(		

805	<u>85</u>	30
-1-	8100.000	SDU78984. 2015 oct
Emmageo Com		Type (Ca) MiGyola Bus Van Lerry (Tax) (Prime Mover)
DD (F) WS / TP RES / DD	RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck   Trailer of
To inspect vehicle No.	Y878F UD2	Nissur Teany. 1997
at Workshop mit	Mr. Solution	Colour Brown Ze 20 Insured Std INI NA
g#	51 Sept. 500 M	Sc Resong 55170 - TRado Insured / Std / N/ NA
Insulad		Engine
Policy No.		MNTBBAL3320005076
Cams to		(Sen Cond. 600s) Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured	Excess	Steering Indian (Jammed   Leaked   Burnt, or
Clents Record		Brake Ingger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt, or
Make of Verr		Mod NII / S/Rim STD A/RAY or
		Tyre Size F: 2/5/55/217.
(Policy Condition)		R 215/55R17.
Remark. The veh had com		BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA MID / OHTSU / PIR / SUM/ /
repair at the time	of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Sall or Market Value		Erati , Batir ,
DAS Acodent Room	Consistent? Yes or No.	RSE 06, RSE 06,
GIA PR Seen	Consistent? Yes or No	LES 06 mm LES 06 mm
2 mage= 15	days Res Yes or No	00 07/02/18 @ 15>
E,# >0	% 3 Val. Yes or No	survey had as MG Solution.
CA / REV / REP. /	24 HRS	Ces of Damages   Prt.   (eas) O/S / N/S / U/O / Rooftop or
	Vence IN/O	
	son Contacted	The UIC II Chassis frame / Body Structure affected oue to oblide
	PAXA.	
	3.11.111.5.33.5	
	_	
		1/11/27 27 20 10/1/20/20/50/
	RECEIVED 0 2 MAY	2018 6/51 \$ 3,700.00/Red 186311-56/6304
Souther Factors of	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair 5
	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 8.mei Fee 250
Law Toy Ta Bayers	- rines Keport	Resulting No. of the Zao
ols- typist	Add	
E Ble		Post and S and
Regon Format	SMART Claim	The state of the s
Jump Sum ILE II 8	3700/=	45 x 2 3
_	1-1-	2.50



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

AXA	INSURANCE PT	LTD	Ref : CS/ASM18002470	0/Avb
	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAP		Date: 07-02-2018 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particulars	- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	SGD 4944X	Veh. Inspected	SDU 7898Y
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M008G2	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	SMART CLAIM (CYNTHIA LOH)	Assign Date	06/02/2018
2.		Vehicle Partic	ulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	:	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.	The same	Condition	ons of Tyres	S. SPIEGERS H
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Description	on of Damages	
5.		2	No especial control of	
,	Accident Date	03/02/2018	Information Date	07/02/2010
	Survey held at	MG SOLUTION PTE LTD	Inspection Date	07/02/2018
	Survey netu at	23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B VICOM INSPECTION CENTRE, SINGAPORE 415933		
5a.	MAR SERVICE	Re	marks	Real Property

stimated Cost:  D TF + WS + TP RE to inspect Vehicle No: t Workshop m/s f olicy No:		EVA/INV F UOC	MV/CS	Bill to:		Date Fille	86022018	1 - 3011
o Inspect Vehicle No: t Workshop m/sf		EVA/INV F NOC	MV/CS					
f		mb (			Insured	Sh	D 4944X	(
		1.100	blution				1373	
olicy No:		23 Kaki	BUKH		#102-(B1			
				Claim No	se m	00862		
um Insured:				Excess				
fake of Veh:						D.O.A.	03 (D 2018	
CA / REV / REP. /	REV 24 HRS	S 'WP' Person Cor	tected:	Ms Wo	4	1		
			timule					
SAD	Mante - C	ra /AXA I	010298	/Hini d	El .		DOA: 2815	1011
9/2/18 Infor	med Cym	this per	iding i	worksho	p est			
	Chent's Record) CA / REV / REP. / Date/Time Option Cate/Time Action/ SAO  Place Indoor	Chent's Record)  CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS  Cate/Time	Chent's Record)  CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS WP  Date/Time OPD2018 12pm Person Cor  Date/Time Action/Instruction (V) Es  SAD 19111 X - 013 /AXA    Place Informed Cynthia per	CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS WP  Date/Time Op D1018 12pm Person Contacted:  Date/Time Action/Instruction (V) Estimate  SAD 19114 - Cts /AXA 110110233	Alke of Veh:  Chent's Record)  CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS WP  Cate/Time: Chents 12pm Person Contacted: Ms with  Cate/Time: Action/instruction (V) Estimate  COU 1948Y - X  SAD 19111X - Cts /AXA 11010333 / Hinld  Place Informed Cynthia pending worksho	A / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS WP  Date/Time: Op D 2018 12 pm Person Contacted: Ms Wing  Date/Time: Action/Instruction (V) Estimate  COU 1848Y - x  SAD 191111 - Cr3 /AXA 110110233 / Hinldel	Aske of Vehicle of Vehicle of Person Contacted of Wehicle of Vehicle of Pate/Time Action/Instruction (V) Estimate  SAD 19111 - Ors /AXA 11010333 / Hindel  Pate/I Reported Cynthia pending workshop est by Small	A / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS WP  Date/Time: O-D2018 12pm Person Contacted: Ms wing Vehicle DOUT  Date/Time: Action/instruction (V) Estimate  SAD 19111 X - Cr3 /AXA 11010233 / Hindel DOA 2813  912 18 Informed Cynthia pending workshop est by SMART Claim

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Reference No.: CS ASM 1800 3470 AVD
Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA

Case Handler

Typist

Imin (	): Case handler to make sure all Infor	Y-Date	N-Date	<u>Y-Date</u>	N-Date
C	Reference No.	-			
c	Customer Code				
N	Assign From				
c	Assign Date	~			_
c	Veh No (Inspected)	~			_
C	Veh No (Insured)	~			
c	D.O.A				
c	Policy No				
c	Claim No	~			
c	Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)				
	Report Type	-			
С	Weekend Charges				
C	Survey held at/Repairer	~			
N C	Excess				
*	or ( ): Case handler to make sure nment Form  Vehicle No	the surveyor c			
c		-			
C	Regn Month/Year	~			
N	Vehicle Type	-			
N	Make & Model	~			
С	Engine Capacity. (C.C)	-			1
N	Colour	~			
С	Odometer. (Sp.Reading)	-			
С	Chassis No	~			
N	General Condition	~			
N	Steering	_			
N	Brake	-	1		
N	Modification (Modi)		_		
С	Tyre Size	7	+		
N	Tyre Make		+		
С	Tyre Balance		_	1	
C	Date of Inspection		_	1	
N	Survey held	7	_		
N	Des.of Damages	-			
(2) Syst	tem - (Views/Merimen)				_
С	Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded	1			
(3) Wo	rkshop Estimate/Assignment Form				
N	ALL Parts condition		_	1	
С	Market Value for OD cases		+	1	
С	Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)		+	1	
С	Days of repair	/	_	1	
-	Finalised Amount	~		1	
C	Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days				
С					
С	tem - (Views/Merimen) Resurvey photo Uploaded	V			

Date

Case Handler

\*C: Critical \*N: Non-Critical

### Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 7 January 2019 3:51 PM

To:

'MG Solution'

Cc:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject:

RE: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SDU7898Y & SGD4944X on

03/02/2018

Attachments:

DV SDU 7898Y.pdf

Importance:

High

Our Ref:

CC4/ASM18002470/Awb3

Your Ref:

SDU 7898Y

Dear Su,

We refer to the above matter.

Thank you for your acceptance.

Please duly sign the DV attached and return for payment processing.

Your prompt action will be very much appreciated.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: MG Solution [mailto:mg3solution@gmail.com]

Sent: Monday, 31 December 2018 11:37 AM

To: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <vivianlau@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SDU7898Y & SGD4944X on 03/02/2018

### Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

MG Solution <mg3solution@gmail.com>

Sent:

Monday, 31 December 2018 11:37 AM

To:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Re: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SDU7898Y & SGD4944X on

03/02/2018

Categories:

clear

Your Ref: SGD4944X Our Ref: SDU7898Y

Dear Vivian,

We refer to below, we are pleased to accept the offer.

Repair cost

\$3959.00 (inclusive of GST)

LOU

\$ 800.00 (8 days x \$100)

LTA Search

\$ 7.45

Total

\$4766.45

Please kindly let us have your DV soonest.

Best Regards,

### Su Wong

### MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

No 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03B Singapore 415933

Tel: 6243 1373 | Fax: 6243 1376

On Mon, Dec 31, 2018 at 10:57 AM Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) < vivianlau@lkkauto.com > wrote:

### 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'

SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir/Madam,

Accident involving Vehicle SDU7898Y & SGD4944X on 03/02/2018

We refer to the above matter

On a without prejudice basis, our	principal propose se	ttlement as follow:		
COST OF REPAIR	\$ 3,959.00			
Loss of USE (\$ 100.00 x 8days)	\$ 800.00			
LTA	\$ 7.45			
	\$ 4,766.45			
Kindly confirm acceptance				
Kindly note that this negotiation bet resolving the matter amicably witho deemed / inferred from this negotial	ut parties resorting to l	egal proceedings. No adn	at prejudice basis with the sole inte mission of liability, whatsoever, sho	ntion o nuld be
In the event of new evidence being a the issues of liability/damages, eithe				ence or
Thank you				
Best Regards,				
Vivian Lau  Case Handler				
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				
Phone: 6841-8625   email: <u>Vivianla</u>	au@lkkauto.com] fax: 6	741-4108		
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, U	bi Avenue 1, #02-25   S	(408933)		

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) .

Menu



## Re:RE: Seeking Mandate Approval S8M008G2

Type

Question

Message APPROVED

Reply

Menu



## Seeking Mandate Approval S8M008G2

### Type

Question

### Message

Dear Sir / Madam, OI rear-ended to TP. We have spoken to OI and he agree to settle TP claim. We seek your approval to offer to Third Party repairer is as follows: - Liability(TP) 100% Proposed Nett Value \$ 3,959.00 w/gst Loss of use \$ 800.00 8days x \$ 100 LTA / GlAsearch fees \$ 7.45 Proposed Total \$ 4,766.45 Thank you Best Regards, Vivian Lau| Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Phone: 6841-8625 | email: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Reply



# IA SUBMITTED SDU 7898Y

Type

**Q** Question

Message

Dear Sir/Madam, Please be informed that IA submitted. Thanks Veron Chen

Reply



51 URLANE 1, 901-25 PACA URLINDENTRIAL PARE, SENTAPORE 60003 TEL 11001 6250361 FAX 1 (00) 62564313

### Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

### Survey details

Date of loss	3/2/2018	
Date of appointment	6/2/2018	
Date of survey	7/2/2018 @1.52PM	
Location of survey	MG SOLUTION PTE LTD	

### Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Vehicle number	SDU 7898Y
Make and Model	NISSAN TEANA
Date of registration	30/10/2015
Excess	
Market Value	
Parf Rebate	
Nett Loss	

### Repair details

Initial Estimate	\$10,011.56

### Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Revised Estimate Amount	\$4,688.55
"Check items (Estimated)	
Total Repair (Estimated)	\$4,688.55
Lump Sum(Estimated)	\$3,700.00

	Number of days of repair	5 days (est)			
--	--------------------------	--------------	--	--	--

### Remarks:

The vehicle sustained damages at the rear portion.	
Damages Consistent	

## MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933

Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

Email: mg3solution@gmail.com

TO

: AXA INSURANCE

DATE

: 06/02/2018

ATTENTION

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

ESTIMATE REPORT :

VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO

: SDU7898Y

MODEL

: NISSAN TEANA 2.5

Veron.

CHASSIS NO

MNTBBAL33 ZUUOSO76.

ACCIDENT DETAILS

DATE: 3-Feb-18

TIME : 18:25HRS

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : JACK LI

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE		TOTAL LIST PRICE		2000
1	BOOTLID Pented	1	s	1,420.00	\$	1,420.00	> 108014
2	REAR BUMPER	1	\$	1,250.00	\$	1,250,00	682.70
3	REAR BUMPER BRACKET Min	2	\$	124.60	\$	249.20	7
4	REAR END PANEL TEYER	1	\$	710.00	\$	710.00	at
5	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$	222.60	\$	222.60	2

1985-70

1389.99

TOTAL PRICE

S 3,851.80

LESS 30%

S 1,155.54

SUB TOTAL PRICE

\$ 2,696.26

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY		PRICE	100	TAL LIST PRICE
1	BOOT LID LOGO	1	S	53.20	\$	53.20
2	BOOT LID EMBLEM 'TEANA'	1	\$	75.10	\$	75.10
3	BOOT LID EMBLEM '2.0 XL'	1	s	65.20	s	65.20
4	BOOT LID EMBLEM 'XTRONIC CVT' No.	1	\$	65.20	\$	65.20
5	BOOT LID TOP LOCK DAMED	1	\$	147.90	\$	147.90
6	BOOT LID LOWER LOCK HE NEW	1	s	50.60	s	50.60

7 BOOT LID DETECTOR	1	\$	384.90	\$	384.90
8 BOOT LID WEATHER STRIP ALL N	1	s	166.30	5	166.30
9 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER //	2	\$	55.60	\$	111.20
10 REAR BUMPER SPONGE CALC	1	s	195.00	\$	195.00
11 TAIL LAMP RH conced	2	s	590.00	s	1,180.00
12 REVERSE SENSOR 2 3 Pieus	4	s	255.60	s	1,022.40

188.56

TOTAL PRICE \$ 3,517.00

LESS 10%

\$ 351.70

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 3,165.30

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNI	T S/NETT	тот	AL S/NETT
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE ~~~~	1	\$	50.00	s	50.00
2	BOOT LID SEALANT Not Ale	1	s	100.00	s	100.00
3	REAR BUMPER CLIP(SET) , MA	1	\$	20.00	\$	20.00
4	TAIL LAMP CLIP(SET)	1	\$	20.00	\$	20.00
5	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS(SET)	1	s	20.00	s	-20:00
6	REAR END PANEL SEALANT Zum	1	s	150.00	s	150.00

30 TOTAL \$ 360.00

### CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$	1,400.00	Bos.
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$	1,400:00	600
3	TUFF COAT	\$	250,00	45年.
4	WIRING CHECK	S	120.00	- 35
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/ UPHOLSTRY AND ROOF LINNING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	ş	180.00	43
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	ş	80.00	50
7	TRANFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	\$	80.00	60
8	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$	280.00	×

TOTAL

\$3,790.00

1380

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 6.221.56 TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$ 3,790.00 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 10,011.56

#### APPROVED DETAILS

EXCESS

NO. OF WORKING DAYS :

RE-SURVEY

PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM :

DATE & TIME OF SURVEY

SURVEYED BY

CONTACT NUMBER

FAX NUMBER

1/5 07/02/18. Hs: 3.71c.

# LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey beignerative sprby parriling To display comaged partial during resurvey

- Parts prices are subject to coolimistics. Third party sur-cy is on a "Winter A Prejudice" basis.
- No illegal modification is a several.
- Supplementary terms i must be resurveyed and is subject to final accrowal from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Reporter

Signature:

Date:

## MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933

Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

Email: mg3solution@gmail.com

TO

: AXA INSURANCE

DATE

: 06/02/2018

ATTENTION

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

ESTIMATE REPORT

VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO

: SDU7898Y

MNTBBAL33ZOUSS 276

MODEL

: NISSAN TEANA 2.5

CHASSIS NO

ACCIDENT DETAILS

DATE: 3-Feb-18

TIME : 18:25HRS

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : JACK LI

CLAIM DETAIL: PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	Y UNIT LIST PRICE		TOTAL LIST PRICE	
1	BOOTLID Rended	1	\$	1,420.00	\$	42000
2	REAR BUMPER THE	1	\$	1,250.00	\$	1,250:00
3	REAR BUMPER BRACKET MIN	2	\$	124.60	\$	249.20
4	REAR END PANEL	1	\$	710.00	\$	710.00
5	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$	222.60	\$	222.60

21326 152542

TOTAL PRICE

3,851.80 S

LESS 30%

1,155.54

SUB TOTAL PRICE

2,696.26

13 MOS

CLAIM DETAIL: PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	C-5	NIT LIST PRICE	0.700	TAL LIST PRICE
-1	BOOT LID LOGO	1	s	53.20	\$	53.20
2	BOOT LID EMBLEM TEANA'	1	s	75.10	\$	75.10
3	BOOT LID EMBLEM '2.0 XL'	1	\$	65.20	\$	65.20
4	BOOT LID EMBLEM "XTRONIC CVT" No.	1	\$	65.20	\$	65.20
5	BOOT LID TOP LOCK Dange	1	\$	147.90	\$	147.90
6	BOOT LID LOWER LOCK HA	1	\$	50.60	s	50.60

7	BOOT LID DETECTOR	and d	1	s	384.90	s	384.90
8	BOOT LID WEATHER	STRIP HIN	1	\$	166.30	\$	166.30
9	REAR BUMPER SIDE	RETAINER M	2	s	55.60	s	111.20
10	REAR BUMPER SPON	ge could	1	s	195.00	s	195.00
11	TAIL LAMP	RH conted	2	\$	590.00	\$	1,180,00
12	REVERSE SENSOR	2-jd 2 pieus.	4	\$	255.60	s	1,022.40
		1.02					

TOTAL PRICE

3,517.00

LESS 10%

351.70

SUB TOTAL PRICE

3,165.30 1679.01

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNI	T S/NETT	тот	AL S/NETT	
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE ~~~	1	s	50.00	\$	50.00	H
2	BOOT LID SEALANT , NOT ALL	1	s	100.00	s	100.00	-e
3	REAR BUMPER CLIP(SET)	1	\$	20.00	\$	20.00	-
4	TAIL LAMP CLIP(SET)	1	s	20.00	\$	20.00	+
5	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS(SET)	1	\$	20.00	\$	20.00	7-10
6	REAR END PANEL SEALANT 744 A	1	\$	150.00	s	150.00	7.

TOTAL

S 360.00 30

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	s	1,400.00	Bo 3.
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	s	1,408:00	టు
3	TUFF COAT	\$	250.00	4年年.
4	WIRING CHECK	s	120.00	- 33
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/ UPHOLSTRY AND ROOF LINNING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$	189.80	43
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$	80.00	· 30
7	TRANFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	\$	89.00	60
1	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	s	280.00	X

TOTAL

\$3,790.00

1630 1380

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 6,221.56 TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$ 3,790.00 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 10,011.56

### APPROVED DETAILS

EXCESS

NO. OF WORKING DAYS :

RE-SURVEY

PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM :

DATE & TIME OF SURVEY

SURVEYED BY

CONTACT NUMBER

FAX NUMBER

told 46/9/2

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before after spray painting
- To display damaged partist forms resurvey
- Parts prices +++ subject to conti--rision.
- Third party Law is on a "Amout Projudice" basis
- No Regal munication(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary cent(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

7074 8 V 1979.01 1 3000 -1 1630.00 ~(67.64

rand en 4 AROS

## MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 201427944N)

Date

: 18/05/2018

Your Ref

: SGD4944X

To

: AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Attn

: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm,

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SDU7898Y & SGD4944X ON 03/02/2018 AT ALONG PAYA LEBAR ROAD TOWARDS PIE BÉFORE GEYLANG EAST CENTRAL.

We refer to the above matter.

Attached copies of the following for your kind perusal:

- Proforma Bill No.188138 @ S\$3,959.00 (Inclusive Of 7% GST)
- Loss of Use @ S\$960.00 (8 Days x S\$120)
- LTA Search @ S\$7.45
- Authorisation to Act
- 5) GIA Report

Hope the above is in order and kindly let us have your confirmation soon.

Tax invoice will be issue upon amount finalized.

Thank You.

Yours faithfully,

Sharon Chia

HP: 9188 6931

E-mail: mg3solution@gmail.com



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

05 June 2018

Tan Yew Chuan Blk 4C St George's Lane #14-157 Singapore 322004

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18002470/Awb3

YOUR REF

: SGD 4944X

## ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGD 4944X & SDU 7898Y ALONG PAYA LEBAR RD ON 03/02/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from MG Solution Pte Ltd acting on behalf of the owner of SDU 7898Y against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com within 7 days if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us 6841 8625 or email us at Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vivian Lau

Case Handler

DID: 6841 8625 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

# AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

claimant") ("the third party
of 507 SEMBAWANTO READ #02-55 SINGAPORE +5 7719 (address),
owner of 504 48984 (vehicle no.) hereby authorize
MG solution the end
("The workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for
repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my
Vehicle No. SPU 7997 that was damaged pursuant to the
accident which occurred on 03/02/2018 (date) along PAVALLEGIE
ROAD TOWARDS PIE BEFORE GEYLANG EAST CENTRAL (location)
involving Vehicle No/s SDY 78984
("The accident").
I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.
Dated this 07 day of 07 (month) (year)
MG 5
Signed by "the third party claimant" Signed by "the workshop"

### LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Name : Tay Teau thai	
Address : 507 SEMBAWANG ROAD	_ X
#02-55 BINGAPORE 757	709
Contact No :	
TO: AXA Invarance supapose Pte Ltd	
Dear Sirs,	
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SPU 18984 AN	ID_SGD 4944X ON 03/02/2018
AT/ALONG PAYA LBBAR COAD TOWARDS	
STICE OF SEASON SECTIONS	
I/We, Tay Yeou (nai	, am/are the registered owner of
motor car no. SPM 7898Y	
Please note that I have assigned all compensations to M/S MG SOLUTION PTE LTD.	monies due to me/us in the above said accident
I/We, hereby authorize you to release all compensa	ation monies pertaining to the above-mentioned
accident to M/S MG SOLUTION PTE LTD and forwar	d your settlement cheque to M/S MG SOLUTION
PTE LTD whom I had authorized to collect the said	compensation monies.
Thank you	
**	( ) [ -
3	-a-
Signature of Claimant	Witness By



CLAIM REF

: S8M008G2

INSURED

: TAN YEW CHUAN

Provided always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect my further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.

#### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I TAY YEOW CHAI, NRIC No. \$1408620/Z) hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [four thousand seven hundred sixty-six and cents forty-five only] (\$\$ 4,766.45) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SGD 4944X as a result of an accident along Paya Lebar Road on 3rd February 2018 of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SDU 7898Y.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <u>SGD 4944X</u> in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SGD 4944X.

Dated this	17	day of	01	20189
Claimant's Signature	;	y.		
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	:	S14086>0Z		
Occupation/ Business	:	INDOOR		
Address	:_>	s fati butit	THE 4 HON 03	s(415933)
Telephone No.	:_	6243 1373		32.0
Witness's Name	:	WONE SUH	u1	
Witness's Signature	:_	SW		
Witness's NRIC No.	:	G1066386K		

## MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)

## TAX INVOICE

Bill To:

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811 INVOICE No: TI 199014

PB No: 188138

Date: 21-January-2019

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

Vehicle Number: SDU 7898Y

QTY	DESCRIPTION	- 1	TAUOM
1	To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation (Lump Sum)	s	3,700.00
	BEFORE GST 7% GST		3,700.00 259.00
	TOTAL	\$	3,959.00

Cheque should be made payable to MG Solution Pte Ltd

Co's stamp & Authorised Signature



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006629-2

Print Date/Time : 05 Feb 2018 / 14:08:48

Receipt Date/Time: 05 Feb 2018 / 14:08:48

#### Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No. . ITNET-00000-180205-001192

Previous Receipt No. :

F 1800	ods roscends (10.				
SIN	Business Transaction Reference		Amount Before	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	No.		GST (SS)	(S\$)	(85)
An at	If of Insurance Enquiry - SGD4944X 03 Fep 2018/18:26:00 ance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Insurance Enquiry - SGD4944X			202	
	Enquiry Fee 20180205140802353245		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7,45
		Paid By			
		20180205140807804	Direct Debit: eN (Internet Bankin		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

## Vehicle Insurance Particulars Result

Vehicle No. SGD4944X Incident Date/Time 03 Feb 2018 / 18:26:00 Insurance Company Name AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Print OK Save as PDF

## THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SGD 4944X (	Insd veh)	Model:	NISSAN TEANA
	SDU 7898Y	(TP veh)		2
Date of Accident:	03/02/2018			
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [ ] Yes	- 1	X ] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	10,712.37	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	3,959.00	
Loss of Use		: \$	800.00	8days at \$100.00 per day
Rental (if any)		1.8		days
TA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.45	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	im	: S	4,766.45	
elow)	kshop GIA Registere	7.00	YES [ X	
s) To Holl Ola I	registered Workshop		BOLA Applicable:	
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		ост приодою	Too No Doch occidio no.
BOLA Liability:	(%)	10	Assessed Liability	(%)
				ses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks	THE THE STATE OF T	101-501-51-51	Series - 1984 - 1997 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 198	
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdov	vn		
) MG SOLUTION		277.71	: \$	4,766.4
	×			
JOANNE L	EE KHANG MIN	2	23/01/2019	
LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM18002	2470/Afb3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N : CYNTHIA LOH	ORE 068811	Date 23-01-2019 Code ASM	
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SGD 4944X	Veh. Inspected	SDU 7898Y
	Policy No.	GA054462	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M008G2	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	07/02/2018
		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	NISSAN TEANA	c.c	1997
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015
_	Chassis No.	MNTBBAL33Z0005076	Colour	BRONZE
	Odometer	55170	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD		
	9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	215/55 R17	MICHELIN	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	215/55 R17	MICHELIN	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/55 R17	MICHELIN	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/55 R17	MICHELIN	6 mm
		Descr	iption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	03/02/2018	Inspection Date	07/02/2018
	Survey held at	MG SOLUTION PTE LTD	•	,
		23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B VICOM INSPECTION CENT SINGAPORE 415933	RE.	
a.			Remarks	
			WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	
b.		Estim	ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	5 Working Day	s



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SDU 7898Y

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BOOT LID (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	1,420.00	1,080.40
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	1,250.00	682.70
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET @\$124.60 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	249.20	12
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	710.00	-
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	222.60	222.60
	LESS 30% DISCOUNT		-1,155.54	-595.71
	And the first of the second of		2,696.26	1,389.99
	NETT ITEMS			
1	BOOT LID LOGO (N) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	53.20	53.20
1	BOOT LID EMBLEM 'TEANA' (N) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	75.10	75.10
1	BOOT LID EMBLEM '2.0 XL' (N) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	65.20	65.20
1	BOOT LID TOP LOCK (N) (CONSISTENT)	DAMAGED	147.90	147.90
1	BOOT LID LOWER LOCK (N) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	50.60	-
1	BOOT LID DETECTOR (N) (CONSISTENT)	DAMAGED	384.90	384.90
1	BOOT LID WEATHER STRIP (N) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	166.30	(4
(2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$55.60 (N) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	111.20	111.20
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE (N) (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	195.00	195.00
12	TAIL LAMP @\$590.00 (N) (CONSISTENT)	O/S CRACKED	1,180.00	489.50
1	REVERSE SENSOR @\$255.60 (N) (CONSISTENT)	DAMAGED (2 PCS ONLY)	1,022.40	511.20
1	BOOT LID EMBLEM 'XTRONIC CVT' (N) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	65.20	65.20
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-351.70	-209.84
			3,165.30	1,888.56
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
1	BOOT LID SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	12
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
1	SET TAIL LAMP CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	20.00	9
1	SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SN) (CONSI	NECESSARY	20.00	10.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18002470/Afb3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No. 2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
			360.00	30.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING ,REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR END PANEL .		1,400.00	600.00
	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA.		1,400.00	600.00
	TUFF COAT.	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	
	WIRING CHECK		120.00	30.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/UPHOLSTERY AND ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR.		180.00	40.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING.		80.00	50.00
	TRANFER BOOTLID MECHANISM.		80.00	60.00
	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS , RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	NOT NECESSARY	280.00	ia.
	(0.44.4.0.0), (0.44.4.0.0), (0.44.4.0.0)		3,790.00	1,380.00
	GRAND TOTAL		10,011.56	4,688.55

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	3,700.00
(TOTTS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18002470/Afb3q2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

tion	SDUTB98Y	TPVD NISSAN	TCALINA	
Vehicle Informal	freident Vehicle SD Sesistration 8	Make	hibodel	Service Address
	Wait for Assessme involve	All froms		
Actions	Meet Sen			
548400002	CC4/ASM18002470/AB542	3 February 2018	6 February 2018	
Claim	Reference	Loss Date	Request Date	Due Date

TAN YEW CHUAN 4C ST, GEORGE'S LANE, #14-157, 322004. JACKTANYC@YAHOO.COM.SG Claim Handler LOH Cymthia 6568804843 98243310 Singapore

Primary Contact/Insured

UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Wendox Name

Third Party Vehicle Danage

Type of Loss

Standard workshop survey.

Services

cynthia Johigaxa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Mentages Involces History Documents Assistanced Mentas Notes  Comment Type Discurrent Sulffylie	•		SUPPLIES SAVE SAVE
Di	٠		
		İ	

Merimen

Reports & Statement

Accident Statement

173

4	
丧	
- 2	
2	
10	
- 5	
2	
-	
25	
8	
10	
3	
主	
3	
2	
至	
Ē	
č	
E.	
C	
5	
臣	
0	
25	
-	
3	
重	
ă	
- 6	
5	
35	
15	
£	
- 12	
70	
皇	
ĕ	
Ę	
- 8	
- =	
100	
30	
- 20	
2	
9	
×	
90	
.9	
=	
್ ≨	
5	
큰	
8	
Ξ	
- 10	
0	
50	
E	
COU	
3	
×a	
100	
SE.	
10	
원	
100	
Ę	
0	
-	
34	
皇	
-	

UNCADED						29 January 2019	28 January 2019	28 January 2019	ZB January 2019	28 January 2019	28 January 2019	28 January 2019	28 January 2019	28 January 2019	28 January 2019
AUTHOR	Merimen	Merimen	Merimen	Merimen	Mermen	LICK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	LIKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	LIKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LHK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]
348-7795						Surveyor? Assessor expense	Others	Others	Others	Others	Others	Sabifaction / Discharge Voucher	POA / Authority Letter	Regainer	Pulicy Holders / Insured
TVPE	Reports & Statement	Invesion	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Furns / Clain Documents	Forms / Claim. Documents	Forms / Claim Decoments	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Invation	Letters and Correspondence				
Зии	Accident Statement	LACOnvoice Liftpotf	LYASEARCHOCH	payment bresidener pall	Monari	Liotropection (Stgoth	LlocAdjustmentla (4) pot	DISCHARGE VOUCHER, pdf	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMant	WORKSHOP INVOICE-pill	LETTER TO OLD AT				

16	
2	
S	
ii.	
슢	
78	
120	
- 53	
10	
ą	
5	
mastNum	
9	
9	
æ	
8	
E.	
738	
報	
書	
2	
ě	
N	
Ser	
1	
Ę	
10	
68	
8	
폭	
906	
26	
ĕ	
용	
æ	
×	
de	
š	
£	
all	
orta	
9	
Ē	
등	
Di.	
É	
8	
axa	
10	
E	
75	
THE .	
E	
ND.	
in.	
#	
-	

Svens	TAN	Sun-TYPE	AUTHOR	DATE
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM put	Letters and Correspondence	Pulcy Hulders / Insured	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	28 fansan 2019
From extain Advice and Mandale SDU 7898Y july	Reports & Statement	Offsers	EXX ALTO COMBLETANTS PTE LED (TP)	4 December 2018
LNK Impection Photos.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	4 December 2018
LODINI	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	4 December 2018
MARKED ESTIMATE adl	Argorits & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	4 December 2018
LAX Reimpection Photospeti	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	4 December 2018
HESURVEY PHOTOS pdf	Evidence	Photos	LKIK ALJTO COMBULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	2 May 2018
Majdi		Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TR)	2 May 2018
SURVEY PHOTOSpet	Evidence	Photos	LIKK AUTD CONJULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	9 February 2018